Abri-Soft

Seznam sprememb

Abri-Soft Ultra Light

Stevilka artikla

600

1000017876 900 Ultra Light
600

1000017868 000 Ultra Light
600

1000017869 000 Ultra Light

Abri-Soft Light

Stevilka artikla
(YY)

254116 000 Light
(1

254117 000 Light
(11}

254118 000 Light

Abri-Soft Basic

Stevilka artikla
(11}

4116 880 Basic
(11}

4117 880 Basic
(YY)

4118 280 Basic

Abri-Soft Superdry

Stevilka artikla
(YY)

254115 880 Superdry
(YY)

254119 89 Superdry
(11}

254123 se0 Superdry
(YY)

1000023480 080 Superdry
(YY)

1000023479 280 Superdry
(11}

254140 880 Superdry
(11}

254122 et Superdry

Vpojnost
650 ml
700 ml

800 ml

Vpojnost
700 ml
850 ml

1250 mi

Vpojnost
800 ml
1000 ml

1700 ml

Vpojnost
800 ml
1000 ml
1500 ml
1600 ml
1600 ml
1800 ml

1200 ml

Velikost
40 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm

60 x 90 cm

Velikost
40 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm

60 x 90 cm

Velikost
40 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm

60 x 90 cm

Velikost

40 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm
60 x 90 cm
80 x90 cm
80 x 180 cm
75x90 cm

60 x 75 cm

MEHKE IN
HIGIENICNE

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

60/240
60/240

30/120

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

60/240
60/240

30/120

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

60/240
60/240

30/120

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

60/240
60/240
30/120
30/120
30/120
30/120

30/120

www.abena-helpi.si

25 pes.
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Abri-Soft

Seznam sprememb

Abri-Soft Classic

Stevilka artikla
4115
4119
4122

4123

Abri-Soft Premium

Stevilka artikla

254126

Abri-Soft Excellent

Stevilka artikla

4109

[TY]
600
[}
600
(YY)
600
(XY}
600

oo0
ceoe
cee

(YY)
[y

Classic

Classic

Classic

Classic

Premium

Excellent

Vpojnost
900 ml
1300 ml
1700 ml

2200 ml

Vpojnost

4500 ml

Vpojnost

2900 ml

Velikost

40 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm
60 x 75 cm

60 x 90 cm

Velikost

100 x 220 cm

Velikost

60 x 90 cm

MEHKE IN
HIGIENICNE

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

60/240
25/100
30/120

25/100

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

10/20

Kosov v zavitku/
Kosov v kartonu

20/80

www.abena-helpi.si

25 pes.
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